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LICENSE
NUMBER

5906

5988

63's 7

6353

639^

*

',. , .

NAME and RESIDENCE- of MAN
S l ' R X A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Liva

Lewis
*

T.AW! a

Livingston

Lewis

-

M V E N N A M E
RESIDENCE

Carlo R.

Shaw APB, S.C.

Thomas S.

Batesburg, S.C

TM nhnrrl Win. , TT»

Columbia, S.C.

Elliott
Swansea, S.C.

Same s t
.Hopkins, S.C.

•

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S U R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Shealy

Mack

•p f l l lnu

tiivtnsston

Johns on

G I V E N NAME
RESIDENCE

Margaret A.

West Columbia, S

Ruby V.

Monetta, S.c.

Tj-i 11 1 nn Trills A

Ridge Spring,SC

Eaai6tt
Swansea, S.C.

Mariona
Columbia, S.C.

-

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

J19
26
26

hn
3if
69
66

21r

23

w
White

C
Colored

¥

W

¥

C

C

-

i.wTEAmjeimQKnLn
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

jun
•Tun

,
i^Ug_

AUg^

-S.ap^
Sap

Set>

Sep

_Kov
Nov

Day

10

11

10

17

3—
k
2.

6

*
6

•

Year

1957
1957
1957
1957

_lf SB
1958

JL9S9
1958
19 S8
1958

t. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jun
Jun

AU&.
Au^

s«p
Sep

Sep

Sen

JSss-
Nov

Day

11

11

17
17
^
10

6
6

6
6

Year

19571
1957
1957
1957
IQ^R
1958
1958
1958
195e
1958

BY WHOM MMMED anfl TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
,?rol?ate Judge „
Lexirp; ton, 3. C.

Mrs.Cleo H.Harmon
H.P, for S .C ._
.^exirgton. S.C.

RftV.Mr^-^Ahh

Ridge Spring, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.A-jri n^tnnj TS.n ,

Mrs. C.H.Harmon

^*iflW.oa;c^.c.
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